Plainville Recreation Commission, Chayse McCullough and Emily Diercks Lil Cardinals Cross Country Registration Form



REGISTRATION DEADLINE:

Friday April 26th, 2024

FEE: \$20 per child (Includes T-Shirt)
**Late Registration fee is \$30 per child (T-shirts not guaranteed)
AGE DIVISIONS: - Kindergarten-8th Grade
Days: Monday and Thursday mornings in June and July
Time: TBD
EQUIPMENT: Good pair of tennis shoes and comfortable clothing!

Print Child's Name:Address:							City:	
							(for 2024-25 school year)	
Fee: 🗆 \$20.0	0 Per Child							
T-Shirt Size: Circ	cle One	Youth:	SMALL	MED	LARGE	XL		
		Adult:	SMALL	MED	LARGE	XL	XXL	
Parent/Legal Guardian 1:							Cell:	
Parent/Legal Guardian 2:							Cell:	
Email Address (es):							
Emergency Con	tact: Please list s	omeone o	other than	parent/l	egal guard	lian wl	ho can b	be contacted in case of emergency.
Name:				Phone:				

Release of Liability: It is specifically understood that participation in youth sports has potential dangers. I acknowledge these dangers exist and understand that the Plainville Recreation Commission, it's agents, officials, coaches, and USD 270 are not liable for any claims arising out of injury or accident unless there is evidence of wanton and willful negligence.

<u>Consent for Emergency Medical and Dental Care</u>: I appoint the PRC staff, instructors, and volunteers as my agent and representative for the purpose of authorization of emergency medical and dental treatment deemed necessary by duly credentialed physician, dentist, or health care provider. My consent authorized ambulance service, admission to a hospital, examination (to include X-rays), anesthesia, the use of drugs and medication, and necessary surgery recommened by such medical personnel for the purpose of saving life or to reduce further injury or harm. I acknowledge that payment of such medical tratment is my obligation and that such treatment will be sought only in the event of an emergency

Sportsmanship Codes of Ethics: As a parent / guardian, I hereby agree to the release of liability and acknowledge that before my child is eligible to practice and participate in PRC activities, that I am responsible for reading the Sportsmanship Codes of Ethics set forth by the Plainville Recreation Commision (full Code of Ethics is available at www.plainvillerec.com).

Signature of parent or guardian: _

Date: _



Please make payment and return form to: Plainville Recreation Commission • 110 S. Main St, Plainville, KS 67663 Phone: (785) 737-6220

